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HOT AIR STERILIZER BSHA-103

Durable, corrosion resistant and easy to clean stainless steel design in a wide range of capacities. Our hot air sterilizers
are microprocessor controlled and perform reliably. Digital display with broad observation window allows easy
operation.

Used in Widely used for dry heat sterilisation of glasswares, instruments and equipments in laboratories and hospitals..

BSHA-103 HOT AIR STERILIZER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Capacity

Temperature Range
Temperature Accuracy
Temperature Fluctuation
Temperature Uniformity
Temperature Display Resolution
Timer Range

Inner Dimension

Overall Dimension (LxWxH)
Shelves

Power

Power Supply

Corrosion free stainless steel interiors

Digital display with touch buttons

Auto save option for power failure

Safety alarm for temperature rise and timer
Adjustable shelves and wide observation window
Microprocessor controls for temperature uniformity
Door with seal and heat insulation to prevent heat loss

BSHA-103
70L
RT+5°C to 250°C
<1°C
+1°C(100°C)
+1°C(100°C)
1°C
0-999 min
450x400x450 mm
740x530x630 mm
2
1100w
220+10%, 50Hz+2%
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