

# PRODUCT CATALOG

×

## **HOT AIR STERILIZER BSHA-103**





### **HOT AIR STERILIZER BSHA-103**

Durable, corrosion resistant and easy to clean stainless steel design in a wide range of capacities. Our hot air sterilizers are microprocessor controlled and perform reliably. Digital display with broad observation window allows easy operation.

Used in Widely used for dry heat sterilisation of glasswares, instruments and equipments in laboratories and hospitals...

### **BSHA-103 HOT AIR STERILIZER**

Corrosion free stainless steel interiors
Digital display with touch buttons
Auto save option for power failure
Safety alarm for temperature rise and timer
Adjustable shelves and wide observation window
Microprocessor controls for temperature uniformity
Door with seal and heat insulation to prevent heat loss

### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Model	BSHA-103
Capacity	70 L
Temperature Range	RT+5°C to 250°C
Temperature Accuracy	≤1°C
Temperature Fluctuation	±1°C (100°C)
Temperature Uniformity	±1°C (100°C)
Temperature Display Resolution	1°C
Timer Range	0-999 min
Inner Dimension	450x400x450 mm
Overall Dimension (LxWxH)	740x530x630 mm
Shelves	2
Power	1100 W
Power Supply	220±10%, 50Hz±2%



#### Biolab Scientific Ltd.

3660 Midland Avenue, Suite 300, Toronto, Ontario M1V 0B8, Canada Email: info@biolabscientific.com | Website: www.biolabscientific.com